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Call Date

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

Call Time

00:13

00:16

00:31

00:37

00:54

01:17

01:24

01:30

02:06

02:54

03:31

03:41

04:24

04:55

05:20

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

PROPERTY CRIME

MOTOR VEHICLE

CONSENSUAL

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

Southeast Discovery

COXCOMB DRIVE

HWY 101 BUSINESS

SHIVELY PARK ROAD

WEST OCEAN LANE

HWY 30

EAST HARBOR

CEDAR STREET

HWY 30

WEST MARINE DRIVE

NORTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

30TH STREET

HIGHWAY 101

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ARCH CAPE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Agency

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD, CCSO, S22

WPD

APD

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

APD

APD

WPD

Unit

112

815

112

815

520

2221, 520, 2222, 506,

112

807

815

807, 815

112

112

815

800

112

CFS #

2026-00889

2026-00891

2026-00894

2026-00895

2026-00896

2026-00900

2026-00901

2026-00902

2026-00903

2026-00904

2026-00905

2026-00906

2026-00907

2026-00909

2026-00910

Case #

C2026-00047

W2026-00031
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Call Date

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

Call Time

05:38

06:00

06:34

07:13

07:33

07:56

07:56

08:08

08:15

08:20

08:30

09:01

09:21

09:46

09:47

10:02

10:13

10:14

Call Type

SUSPICIOUS

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

EMS

PROHIBITED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

OTHER-ALL

MISSING PERSON

PROHIBITED

VANDALISM

Street Name

West Marine Drive

BAGLEY LANE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SPRUANCE ROAD

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SEPPA LANE

SOUTHWEST 18TH

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

3RD STREET

West Marine Drive

30TH STREET

PACIFIC DRIVE

16TH STREET

NORTHWEST CEDAR

BOND STREET

COMMERCIAL

CEDAR STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

S22

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

WPD

S25

APD

APD

APD

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

APD

APD

Unit

807

CFS #

2026-00911

2274, 2252, 2210, S22 2026-00913

808

808

536, 535

507

101

104

2521, S25

813

805, 808

813

104

808

104

808, 813

813

808

2026-00915

2026-00917

2026-00919

2026-00920

2026-00921

2026-00922

2026-00924

2026-00925

2026-00926

2026-00928

2026-00931

2026-00934

2026-00935

2026-00936

2026-00937

2026-00938

Case #

C2026-00048

W2026-00032

A2026-00046

A2026-00047
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Call Date

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

Call Time

10:29

10:34

10:37

11:07

11:13

11:25

11:51

11:55

12:05

12:07

12:13

12:18

12:21

12:40

12:45

13:10

13:22

13:26

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

ASSIST TO OTHER

EMS

ASSIST TO OTHER

CIVIL

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

INFO

AREA CHECK

CIVIL

WELFARE CHECK

PANIC ALARM

TRAFFIC HAZARD

FOLLOW UP

DISTURBANCE

CIVIL

Street Name

SOUTHEAST 19TH

5TH STREET

BAGLEY LANE

SOUTHWEST BIRCH

HOWERTON AVE

SOUTHWEST 7TH

30TH STREET

31ST STREET

MARINE DRIVE

30TH STREET

KYLESTER LANE

NORTHWEST

OLD MILL TOWN

EXCHANGE STREET

SOUTHWEST BIRCH

HIGHWAY 202

G ROAD

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCSO

APD

S22

WPD

WPD

APD

APD

APD

APD

CCSO

WPD

CCSO

APD

APD

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

Unit

568

813

2251, 2264, S22

104

104

813

805

805

808

511, 518

104

518

805, 808, 813

805

110, 105

507

518

CFS #

2026-00939

2026-00940

2026-00941

2026-00945

2026-00946

2026-00947

2026-00949

2026-00950

2026-00951

2026-00952

2026-00953

2026-00955

2026-00956

2026-00960

2026-00961

2026-00964

2026-00967

2026-00968

Case #

A2026-00048

W2026-00033

A2026-00049

C2026-00050

C2026-00052
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Call Date

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

Call Time

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:45

13:48

13:51

13:52

13:52

13:58

13:59

14:12

14:24

14:30

14:41

15:24

16:09

16:53

16:54

Call Type

EMS

OTHER-ALL

STOLEN VEHICLE

TRESPASS

SUSPICIOUS

FRAUD, FORGERY,

911 HANG UP

EMS

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OTHER-ALL

911 HANG UP

ASSIST TO OTHER

HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FOLLOW UP

Street Name

WATERFRONT

MARINE DRIVE

Southeast Discovery

12TH STREET

7TH STREET

30TH STREET

46.110198,

46.139853,

SOUTHEAST DOLPHIN

SUGARLOAF ROAD

SOUTHEAST 19TH

OLD HIGHWAY 30

COMMERCIAL

LINCOLN ST

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST DOLPHIN WARRENTON

EXCHANGE STREET ASTORIA

CEDAR STREET

ASTORIA

Agency

MDX

APD

WPD

APD

APD

APD

S27, WPD

CCSO

CCSO

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

APD

OSP

APD

Unit

MDX

813

105, 101

813, 805, 808

813

813

2755, 105, S27

511

511

507, 518

805

813

101

805

OSsP

808

CFS #

2026-00970

2026-00971

2026-00972

2026-00973

2026-00976

2026-00977

2026-00978

2026-00979

2026-00980

2026-00981

2026-00983

2026-00984

2026-00985

2026-00986

2026-00989

2026-00992

2026-00995

2026-00996

Case #

A2026-00050

A2026-00051

A2026-00055

W2026-00035

C2026-00053

A2026-00052
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Call Date

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

Call Time

17:01

17:05

17:08

17:12

17:25

17:32

17:37

17:52

18:04

18:09

18:26

18:47

18:52

18:59

19:11

19:39

19:39

20:45

Call Type

TRAFFIC HAZARD

PUBLIC WORKS /

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE

PUBLIC WORKS /

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC HAZARD

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

PUBLIC WORKS /

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC HAZARD

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

Duplicate Call

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PROPERTY CRIME

Street Name

THE ROUNDABOUT

LAGOON ROAD

MARINE DRIVE

8TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

30TH STREET

16TH STREET

8TH STREET

HILLCREST LOOP

STATE CHAMP ROAD

MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

EAST HARBOR

46.199600,

EAST HARBOR

West Marine Drive

West Marine Drive

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON

Agency

APD

APW

APD

APD

APW

APD

APD

APD

S22

CCSO

APW

APD

WPD

APD

APD

WPD

Unit

805, 813

APW

805

805, 813

APW

803

813

815

2251, 2252, S22

515

APW

815, 807

112,105

815

807, 815

112

CFS #

2026-00998

2026-00999

2026-01000

2026-01001

2026-01003

2026-01004

2026-01005

2026-01006

2026-01008

2026-01009

2026-01010

2026-01011

2026-01012

2026-01013

2026-01014

2026-01016

2026-01018

2026-01023

Case #

A2026-00054

A2026-00056

C2026-00056

A2026-00057

W2026-00036
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Call Date

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

01/06/26

Total Records: 91

Call Time

20:51

20:54

21:50

22:54

Call Type

PUBLIC WORKS /

EMS

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

PIPELINE ROAD

OLD HIGHWAY 30

STRINGTOWN LANE

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Agency

APW

S22

S22

WPD

Unit CFS #

APW 2026-01024

2201, 2251, 2252, S22 2026-01025

2252, 2251, S22, 2201 2026-01026

105, 112 2026-01030

Case #

W2026-00037
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