



## Astoria Police Department

555 30<sup>th</sup> St  
Astoria, OR 97103  
(503) 325-4411  
www.astoria.gov

### Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 7, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/06/26	00:13	TRAFFIC STOP	Southeast Discovery	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-00889	
01/06/26	00:16	CONSENSUAL	COXCOMB DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-00891	
01/06/26	00:31	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101 BUSINESS	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-00894	
01/06/26	00:37	CONSENSUAL	SHIVELY PARK ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-00895	
01/06/26	00:54	PROPERTY CRIME	WEST OCEAN LANE	ARCH CAPE	CCSO	520	2026-00896	
01/06/26	01:17	MOTOR VEHICLE	HWY 30		APD, CCSO, S22	2221, 520, 2222, 506,	2026-00900	C2026-00047
01/06/26	01:24	CONSENSUAL	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-00901	
01/06/26	01:30	OTHER-ALL	CEDAR STREET	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-00902	
01/06/26	02:06	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30		APD	815	2026-00903	
01/06/26	02:54	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	807, 815	2026-00904	
01/06/26	03:31	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-00905	
01/06/26	03:41	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-00906	
01/06/26	04:24	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-00907	
01/06/26	04:55	911 HANG UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-00909	
01/06/26	05:20	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-00910	W2026-00031

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/06/26	05:38	SUSPICIOUS	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-00911	
01/06/26	06:00	FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST	BAGLEY LANE	ASTORIA	S22	2274, 2252, 2210, S22	2026-00913	
01/06/26	06:34	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-00915	
01/06/26	07:13	OTHER-ALL	SPRUANCE ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-00917	
01/06/26	07:33		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	536, 535	2026-00919	
01/06/26	07:56	TRAFFIC STOP	SEPPA LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	507	2026-00920	C2026-00048
01/06/26	07:56	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHWEST 18TH	WARRENTON	WPD	101	2026-00921	
01/06/26	08:08	OTHER-ALL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-00922	
01/06/26	08:15	EMS		ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-00924	
01/06/26	08:20	PROHIBITED	3RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00925	
01/06/26	08:30	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	805, 808	2026-00926	
01/06/26	09:01	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00928	
01/06/26	09:21	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	104	2026-00931	
01/06/26	09:46	PARKING	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-00934	
01/06/26	09:47	OTHER-ALL	NORTHWEST CEDAR	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-00935	W2026-00032
01/06/26	10:02	MISSING PERSON	BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808, 813	2026-00936	
01/06/26	10:13	PROHIBITED	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00937	A2026-00046
01/06/26	10:14	VANDALISM	CEDAR STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-00938	A2026-00047

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/06/26	10:29		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	568	2026-00939	
01/06/26	10:34	OTHER-ALL	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00940	A2026-00048
01/06/26	10:37	FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST	BAGLEY LANE	ASTORIA	S22	2251, 2264, S22	2026-00941	
01/06/26	11:07	ASSIST TO OTHER	SOUTHWEST BIRCH	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-00945	W2026-00033
01/06/26	11:13	EMS	HOWERTON AVE				2026-00946	
01/06/26	11:25	ASSIST TO OTHER	SOUTHWEST 7TH	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-00947	
01/06/26	11:51	CIVIL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00949	
01/06/26	11:55	TRAFFIC STOP	31ST STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-00950	
01/06/26	12:05	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-00951	A2026-00049
01/06/26	12:07	INFO	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-00952	
01/06/26	12:13	AREA CHECK	KYLESTER LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	511, 518	2026-00953	
01/06/26	12:18	CIVIL	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-00955	
01/06/26	12:21	WELFARE CHECK	OLD MILL TOWN	WESTPORT	CCSO	518	2026-00956	C2026-00050
01/06/26	12:40	PANIC ALARM	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805, 808, 813	2026-00960	
01/06/26	12:45	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-00961	
01/06/26	13:10	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHWEST BIRCH	WARRENTON	WPD	110, 105	2026-00964	
01/06/26	13:22	DISTURBANCE	HIGHWAY 202	ASTORIA	CCSO	507	2026-00967	C2026-00052
01/06/26	13:26	CIVIL	G ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	518	2026-00968	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/06/26	13:35	EMS	WATERFRONT	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-00970	
01/06/26	13:36	OTHER-ALL	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00971	
01/06/26	13:37	STOLEN VEHICLE	Southeast Discovery	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 101	2026-00972	
01/06/26	13:45	TRESPASS	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813, 805, 808	2026-00973	A2026-00050
01/06/26	13:48	SUSPICIOUS	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00976	A2026-00051
01/06/26	13:51	FRAUD, FORGERY,	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00977	A2026-00055
01/06/26	13:52		46.110198,				2026-00978	
01/06/26	13:52	911 HANG UP	46.139853,				2026-00979	
01/06/26	13:58	EMS	SOUTHEAST DOLPHIN	WARRENTON	S27, WPD	2755, 105, S27	2026-00980	W2026-00035
01/06/26	13:59	OTHER-ALL	SUGARLOAF ROAD	SEASIDE	CCSO	511	2026-00981	
01/06/26	14:12	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-00983	C2026-00053
01/06/26	14:24	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	507, 518	2026-00984	
01/06/26	14:30	OTHER-ALL	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-00985	A2026-00052
01/06/26	14:41	911 HANG UP	LINCOLN ST	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-00986	
01/06/26	15:24	ASSIST TO OTHER	SOUTHEAST DOLPHIN	WARRENTON	WPD	101	2026-00989	
01/06/26	16:09	HARASSMENT	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-00992	
01/06/26	16:53	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT			OSP	OSP	2026-00995	
01/06/26	16:54	FOLLOW UP	CEDAR STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-00996	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/06/26	17:01	TRAFFIC HAZARD	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	APD	805, 813	2026-00998	
01/06/26	17:05	PUBLIC WORKS /	LAGOON ROAD	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-00999	
01/06/26	17:08	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-01000	
01/06/26	17:12	MOTOR VEHICLE	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805, 813	2026-01001	A2026-00054
01/06/26	17:25	PUBLIC WORKS /	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-01003	
01/06/26	17:32	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01004	A2026-00056
01/06/26	17:37	OTHER-ALL	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01005	
01/06/26	17:52	TRAFFIC HAZARD	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01006	
01/06/26	18:04	EMS	HILLCREST LOOP	ASTORIA	S22	2251, 2252, S22	2026-01008	
01/06/26	18:09	SUSPICIOUS	STATE CHAMP ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	515	2026-01009	C2026-00056
01/06/26	18:26	PUBLIC WORKS /	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-01010	
01/06/26	18:47	TRESPASS	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815, 807	2026-01011	A2026-00057
01/06/26	18:52	TRAFFIC HAZARD	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112, 105	2026-01012	
01/06/26	18:59	911 HANG UP	46.199600,				2026-01013	
01/06/26	19:11	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	APD	815	2026-01014	
01/06/26	19:39	Duplicate Call	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA			2026-01016	
01/06/26	19:39	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	807, 815	2026-01018	
01/06/26	20:45	PROPERTY CRIME	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01023	W2026-00036

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/06/26	20:51	PUBLIC WORKS /	PIPELINE ROAD	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-01024	
01/06/26	20:54	EMS	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	S22	2201, 2251, 2252, S22	2026-01025	
01/06/26	21:50	EMS	STRINGTOWN LANE	ASTORIA	S22	2252, 2251, S22, 2201	2026-01026	
01/06/26	22:54	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 112	2026-01030	W2026-00037

**Total Records: 91**